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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5012  Mercedes Romo                 11  Arcadia                        21:22.0  6:53 
      2    2 5112  Caitlin Fox                   12  Viroqua                        22:12.8  7:09 
      3    3 5056  Elle Stussy                   10  Holmen                         22:21.9  7:12 
      4    4 5050  Sophia Hoch                   11  Holmen                         22:52.9  7:22 
      5    5 5011  Tegan Michalak                 9  Arcadia                        23:02.3  7:25 
      6    6 5007  Andrea White                  10  Aquinas                        23:09.8  7:28 
      7    7 5014  Kianna Suchla                 10  Arcadia                        23:15.4  7:30 
      8    8 5045  Michaela Bertram              10  Holmen                         23:21.7  7:32 
      9    9 5044  Taylor Bembnister              9  Holmen                         23:28.5  7:34 
     10   10 5047  Grace Filips                  10  Holmen                         23:43.0  7:39 
     11   11 5031  Megan Salisbury               11  Hillsboro                      23:51.0  7:41 
     12   12 5030  Hannah Munson                 12  Hillsboro                      23:59.7  7:44 
     13   13 5057  Molly Twitchell                9  Holmen                         24:07.9  7:47 
     14   14 5114  Katrina Koppa                 11  Viroqua                        24:28.3  7:53 
     15   15 5003  Sara Gyllander                 9  Aquinas                        24:45.2  7:59 
     16   16 5004  Naomi Koch                     9  Aquinas                        24:46.5  7:59 
     17      5100  Abby Gerstenberger            10  Providence Academy             25:02.2  8:04 
     18   17 5053  Allison Oines                  9  Holmen                         25:07.0  8:06 
     19   18 5000  Grace Gyllander               11  Aquinas                        25:08.9  8:06 
     20   19 5110  Abby Diehl                    10  Viroqua                        25:15.7  8:08 
     21   20 5009  Rylee Kolstad                 11  Arcadia                        25:23.9  8:11 
     22   21 5001  Gretta Gyllander               9  Aquinas                        25:24.7  8:11 
     23   22 5006  Bella Timm                     9  Aquinas                        25:27.1  8:12 
     24      5079  Kyler Ernst                   11  Luther                         25:39.8  8:16 
     25      5043  Lydia Addison                 11  Holmen                         25:56.5  8:21 
     26      5051  Jayda LaFleur                 10  Holmen                         26:09.3  8:26 
     27   23 5115  Kadie Larry                    9  Viroqua                        26:16.5  8:28 
     28   24 5028  Mia Brown                     12  Hillsboro                      26:29.0  8:32 
     29      5048  Sophie Goyette                 9  Holmen                         26:31.5  8:33 
     30   25 4998  Elizabeth Bagniefski           9  Aquinas                        26:49.6  8:39 
     31   26 5029  Shelby Brown                  10  Hillsboro                      27:11.8  8:46 
     32   27 5027  McKenzie Bell                 12  Hillsboro                      27:20.7  8:49 
     33      5102  Cameran Trussoni               9  Providence Academy             27:22.2  8:49 
     34      5055  Jillian Reitzel               11  Holmen                         27:22.3  8:49 
     35   28 5032  Faith Seeley                   9  Hillsboro                      27:29.7  8:51 
     36   29 5010  Maggie Kujak                  10  Arcadia                        27:33.3  8:53 
     37   30 5013  Alyssa Schack                  9  Arcadia                        27:37.3  8:54 
     38      5058  Bronte' Wise                  10  Holmen                         27:43.4  8:56 
     39   31 5109  Lauren Campbell               11  Viroqua                        27:49.7  8:58 
     40      5046  Finola Dienger Hanson          9  Holmen                         28:42.5  9:15 
     41   32 5033  Savannah Urban                12  Hillsboro                      28:44.3  9:15 
     42      5026  Mea Beckwith                  10  Hillsboro                      28:46.3  9:16 
     43      5099  Katie Coppernoll              10  Providence Academy             32:54.3 10:36 
     44      4999  Marissa Capelli               10  Aquinas                        34:56.0 11:15 
     45      5101  Emily Strom                   12  Providence Academy             37:02.0 11:56 
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                                  **** Girls' Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    34  Holmen                                (23:09.6  115:48.0 1:21.1)
====================================================
  1      3  Elle Stussy               10 22:21.9
  2      4  Sophia Hoch               11 22:52.9
  3      8  Michaela Bertram          10 23:21.7
  4      9  Taylor Bembnister          9 23:28.5
  5     10  Grace Filips              10 23:43.0
  6   ( 13) Molly Twitchell            9 24:07.9
  7   ( 17) Allison Oines              9 25:07.0
  
  2.    62  Arcadia                               (24:07.4  120:36.9 6:11.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Mercedes Romo             11 21:22.0
  2      5  Tegan Michalak             9 23:02.3
  3      7  Kianna Suchla             10 23:15.4
  4     20  Rylee Kolstad             11 25:23.9
  5     29  Maggie Kujak              10 27:33.3
  6   ( 30) Alyssa Schack              9 27:37.3
  
  3.    76  Aquinas                               (24:39.1  123:15.1 2:14.9)
====================================================
  1      6  Andrea White              10 23:09.8
  2     15  Sara Gyllander             9 24:45.2
  3     16  Naomi Koch                 9 24:46.5
  4     18  Grace Gyllander           11 25:08.9
  5     21  Gretta Gyllander           9 25:24.7
  6   ( 22) Bella Timm                 9 25:27.1
  7   ( 25) Elizabeth Bagniefski       9 26:49.6
  
  4.    89  Viroqua                               (25:12.6  126:03.0 5:36.9)
====================================================
  1      2  Caitlin Fox               12 22:12.8
  2     14  Katrina Koppa             11 24:28.3
  3     19  Abby Diehl                10 25:15.7
  4     23  Kadie Larry                9 26:16.5
  5     31  Lauren Campbell           11 27:49.7
  
  5.   100  Hillsboro                             (25:46.5  128:52.2 3:29.7)
====================================================
  1     11  Megan Salisbury           11 23:51.0
  2     12  Hannah Munson             12 23:59.7
  3     24  Mia Brown                 12 26:29.0
  4     26  Shelby Brown              10 27:11.8
  5     27  McKenzie Bell             12 27:20.7
  6   ( 28) Faith Seeley               9 27:29.7
  7   ( 32) Savannah Urban            12 28:44.3


